
CLUB Nation
peg 

weight 
(g)

penal 
ties peg 

weight 
(g)

pena 
lties peg

weight 
(g)

penal 
ties

weight 
(g)

penal 
ties

RAN 
KING

weight 
(g)

penal 
ties

weight 
(g)

penal 
ties

RAN 
KING

A1 5.950 2,0 B5 7.685 2,0 C2 5.400 4,0

A2 2.260 8,0 B7 6.480 3,0 C6 6.480 2,0

A3 3.800 5,0 B8 4.605 6,0 C7 5.440 3,0

A4 7.350 1,0 B1 9.175 1,0 C5 9.315 1,0

A5 4.455 4,0 B4 3.405 7,0 C8 2.965 8,0

A6 2.815 7,0 B2 2.830 8,0 C3 5.380 5,0

A7 5.110 3,0 B3 5.230 4,0 C1 4.965 7,0

A8 3.710 6,0 B6 4.640 5,0 C4 5.360 6,0
average 4.431 5.506 5.663 15.601 13.078 suma 229.430

 President of Jury: Aleksandar Krausović

6,0 11.300

19,0

25.010

36,0
7

26,0
34,5 11.310

12,0

26.615

OSR SMUĐ POŽAREVAC Serbia
Vladan 

Radosavljević Saša Jakovljević Ivan Stanojević

13.710

17,0

15.305

14,0
OOSR ŠUMADIJA 
KRAGUJEVAC

Serbia
Marko Milošević Dušan Bilbia Aleksandar 

Radović

8,0 11.030

13,0

22.055

33,0
6

38,0
8

VISION SOFIA Bulgaria
Anton Zapryanov Peter Lazarov Ivailo Yankov

11.025

20,0

10.825

19,0

7,0 9.400

19,0

20.225

THE MASTERS Bulgaria
Vladislav Valchev Ivan Ivanov Simeon Donovski

1,0 24.915

3,0

50.755

6,0
1

27,0
4

TEAM HUNGARY Hungary
Toth Henrik Kocsiš Laszlo Szabo Tamas

25.840

3,0

13.845

14,0

4,5 11.315

13,0

25.160

FIDER TIM BiH Bosnia 
Herzegovina

Rade Kelečević Miroslav Aleksić Saša Mićević

3,0 9.835

18,0

25.055

31,0
5

19,0
2

MASTER FISHING SOFIA Bulgaria
Gsvetan Spasov Mitko Mladenov Ivajlo Mirchevski

15.220

13,0

19.035

8,0

2,0 15.520

11,0

34.555

OSR NIŠAVA NIŠ Serbia
Saša Cuckić Jovica Mitrović Dragan Radunović

RAADCF - Regional Associations Adriatic Danubian Country Fishing

                                Of the 1st Feeder Cup  Adriatic Danubian Countires  Lake Bovan 15.09 – 17.09, 2017.

                                                         1. FIDER KUP JADRANSKO - PODUNAVSKIH ZEMALJA BOVANSKO JEZERO 15.09 – 17.09.2017.godine 

Sector  А Sector B Sector C Leg nr.2 Leg nr. 1. TOTAL

                                                                                                              Organization:  Savez Sportskih Ribolovaca Srbije - OSR Nišava Niš


	kolo2

