Of t	he 1st Feed		DCF - Reg p Adriat								-		ng	4		Y		BA	
Food	1. FID	ER KU	IP JADRAI	NSKO	- PC	DUNAVS	SKIH Z	ZEM	-		SKO JEZI n: Savez S				-		iš		
adriatic danubia			Sector A			Sector B			Sector C			Leg nr.2			Leg nr. 1.		TOTAL		
CLUB	Natio	n pe	y weight (g)	penal ties	peg	weight (g)	pena Ities	peg	weight (g)	penal ties	weight (g)	penal ties	RAN KING		penal ties	weight (g)	penal ties	RAN KING	
OSR NIŠAVA NIŠ	§ Serbia		Saša Cuckić			Jovica Mitrović			Dragan Radunović			8,0			11,0		19,0		
		A	5.950	2,0	B5	7.685	2,0	C2	5.400	4,0	19.035		2,0	15.520		34.555		2	
MASTER FISHING SOFIA	Bulgari		isvetan Spa	asov	Mi	tko Mlade	nov	Iva	jlo Mirche	evski		13,0			18,0		31,0		
		A	2 2.260	8,0	B7	6.480	3,0	C6	6.480	2,0	15.220		3,0	9.835		25.055		5	
FIDER TIM BiH	Bosnia Herzegov		Rade Kelečević		Miroslav Aleksić		Saša Mićević			14,0			13,0		27,0				
		A	3.800	5,0	B8	4.605	6,0	C7	5.440	3,0	13.845		4,5	11.315		25.160		4	
TEAM HUNGARY	Hungar	/	Toth Henr	Toth Henrik		Kocsiš Laszlo		Szabo Tamas			3,0			3,0		6,0			
		A	7.350	1,0	B1	9.175	1,0	C5	9.315	1,0	25.840		1,0	24.915	<u> </u>	50.755		1	
THE MASTERS	Bulgari		Vladislav Valchev		Ivan Ivanov		Simeon Donovski			19,0			19,0		38,0				
		A	4.455	4,0	B4	3.405	7,0	C8	2.965	8,0	10.825		7,0	9.400		20.225		8	
VISION SOFIA	Bulgari		Anton Zapryanov		Peter Lazarov		Ivailo Yankov			20,0			13,0		33,0				
		A	2.815	7,0	B2	2.830	8,0	C3	5.380	<mark>5,0</mark>	11.025		8,0	11.030		22.055		6	
OOSR ŠUMADIJA KRAGUJEVAC	Serbia	N	Marko Milošević		[Dušan Bilbia			Aleksandar Radović			14,0			12,0		26,0		
		A	5.110	3,0	B3	5.230	4,0	C1	4.965	7,0	15.305		4,5	11.310		26.615		3	
OSR SMUÐ POŽAREVAC	Serbia		Vladan Radosavlje	ević	Saša Jakovljević		Ivan Stanojević			17,0			19,0		36,0				
		A		6,0	B6		5,0	C4	5.360	<mark>6,0</mark>			6,0	11.300		25.010		7	
	ave	age	4.431			5.506			5.663		15.601			13.078 Jeksandar		229.430			